APP-129766

APP-129768

APP-129770

APP-129776

APP-129639

APP-129639

APP-129713

APP-129809

AUTH-130821-01

AUTH-130822-01

AUTH-130823-01

AUTH-130830-01

AUTH-130622-01

AUTH-130796-01

AUTH-130735-01

AUTH-130885-01

One or more
Activities
Granted
One or more
Activities
Granted
One or more
Activities
Granted

One or more
Activities
Granted

One or more
Activities
Granted

One or more
Activities
Granted
One or more
Activities
Granted
One or more
Activities
Granted

MacDougall Family Trust

John Frizzell Family Trust

Windermere Orchard Limited

Medallion 2010 Limited

Cooper Del Este Limited

Cooper Del Este Limited

Johnston Way Developments
Limited

Ollie Farming Trust

Water Permit

Water Permit

Water Permit

Discharge
Permit

Discharge
Permit

Discharge
Permit

Land Use
Consent

Land Use
Consent



Water

Water

Water

Water

Land

Air

Erect a structure

Bore/Well

19/07/2024

19/07/2024

19/07/2024

18/07/2024

16/07/2024

16/07/2024

15/07/2024

15/07/2024

31/05/2026 1268 Ada Street, Hastings

31/05/2026 230 St Georges Road North, Hastings

31/05/2026 234 St Georges Road, Hastings

31/05/2034 26 Coughlan Road, Waipukurau

31/05/2034 2697 State Highway 50, Takapau

31/05/2034 2697 State Highway 50, Takapau

31/05/2029 28 and 42 Johnston Way, Whakatu,
Hastings

225 Middle Road, Havelock North



INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 1736 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 7.9 ha of orchar

INTERIM - To take and use water from well no. 15605 (100 mm) to irrigate 4.5 hectares of orchard.

INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 15453 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 13.3 hectares ¢

to discharge wash cooling water and wash water to an un-named drain, being a tributary of the
Tukituki River.

to discharge dairy effluent and associated sludge from the operation of a dairy shed onto land, in
circumstances which may result in the contaminant (or any other contaminant emanating as a
result of natural processes from that contaminant) entering water

to discharge contaminants into air arising from the management of that FDE.

To install a stormwater outlet structure and stormwater treatment swale within 6 metres of the
'Works Drain’ located within a flood control and drainage scheme area.

To drill bore 17510 (100 mm diameter) for domestic use



Interim

Interim

Interim

Replace

Replace

Replace

New

New



