## Decisions from 15-Jul-2024 to 22-Jul-2024

Application IRISID	Authorisation IRISID	Application Decision	Applicant Names	<b>Activity Type</b>
APP-129766	AUTH-130821-01	One or more Activities Granted	MacDougall Family Trust	Water Permit
APP-129768	AUTH-130822-01	One or more Activities Granted	John Frizzell Family Trust	Water Permit
APP-129770	AUTH-130823-01	One or more Activities Granted	Windermere Orchard Limited	Water Permit
APP-129776	AUTH-130830-01	One or more Activities Granted	Medallion 2010 Limited	Discharge Permit
APP-129639	AUTH-130622-01	One or more Activities Granted	Cooper Del Este Limited	Discharge Permit
APP-129639	AUTH-130796-01	One or more Activities Granted	Cooper Del Este Limited	Discharge Permit
APP-129713	AUTH-130735-01	One or more Activities Granted	Johnston Way Developments Limited	Land Use Consent
APP-129809	AUTH-130885-01	One or more Activities Granted	Ollie Farming Trust	Land Use Consent

Activity SubType	Decision Served Date	Expiry Date	Address of Activity
Water	19/07/2024	31/05/2026	1268 Ada Street, Hastings
Water	19/07/2024	31/05/2026	230 St Georges Road North, Hastings
Water	19/07/2024	31/05/2026	234 St Georges Road, Hastings
Water	18/07/2024	31/05/2034	26 Coughlan Road, Waipukurau
Land	16/07/2024	31/05/2034	2697 State Highway 50, Takapau
Air	16/07/2024	31/05/2034	2697 State Highway 50, Takapau
Erect a structure	15/07/2024	31/05/2029	28 and 42 Johnston Way, Whakatu, Hastings
Bore/Well	15/07/2024		225 Middle Road, Havelock North

## **Description**

INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 1736 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 7.9 ha of orchar

INTERIM - To take and use water from well no. 15605 (100 mm) to irrigate 4.5 hectares of orchard.

INTERIM - to take and use water from well no. 15453 (150 mm diameter) to irrigate 13.3 hectares c

to discharge wash cooling water and wash water to an un-named drain, being a tributary of the Tukituki River.

to discharge dairy effluent and associated sludge from the operation of a dairy shed onto land, in circumstances which may result in the contaminant (or any other contaminant emanating as a result of natural processes from that contaminant) entering water

to discharge contaminants into air arising from the management of that FDE.

To install a stormwater outlet structure and stormwater treatment swale within 6 metres of the 'Works Drain' located within a flood control and drainage scheme area.

To drill bore 17510 (100 mm diameter) for domestic use

## Purpose Interim Interim Interim Replace Replace Replace New New